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Confirmed 20,249,135 RECOVENEd S DEEIGE 738,715

+224, 872

+4,720 (3.6%)

ACTIVE ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES CASES CASES

1 5,251,446 52,002 166,192(575) 2,369,320 11 Iran 328,844 2,132 18,616(189) 23,586
2 Brazil 3,057,470 21,888 791,801 12 UK 311,641 816 46,526 263,664
3 India 2,267,153 53,016 640,160 = 13 Saudi Arabia 289,947 1,257  3,199(32) 33,270
4 Russia 892,654 5,118  15,001(70) 180,972 | 14 Pakistan 284,660 539  6,097(15) @ 17,799
5 South Africa 563,598 3,739  10,621(213) 135,777 @ 15 Bangladesh 260,507 2,907  3,438(39) 106,632
6 Mexico 485836 5,558 104840 16 Argentina 253,868 7,369  4,764(158) 140,862
7 Peru 478,024 0 21,072 132932 17 ltaly 250,825 259  35209(4) 13,368
8 Colombia 397,623 10,142 13,154(312) 162,984 18 Turkey 241,997 1,193  5,858(14) 11,169
9 Chile 375,044 1,988  10,139(62) 17,563 19 Germany 218,500 1,219  9,265(4) 10,335
10 Spain 370,060 8,618 28 576(73) 191,108 20 France 202,775 4,854 30,340(16) 89,599

(Toua o 11 HewAY 2563 1A 10.00 U.)

112. Thailand 3,351 cases 58 Deaths

U1 : worldometers
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dudd (AY) A1991a (518) A48 (378)
1. 1595108 3 1 0.24 33.33 16.UML5U 1,321 8 1.93 0.61
2.gaula 11 2 0.48 18.18 17.10un13N 197 1 0.24 0.51
3.4190 293 45 10.87 15.36 18.uaW3nlé 407 2 0.48 0.49
4.19135210Y 493 43 10.39 8.72 19.030 414 2 0.48 0.48
5.U1nanu 265 14 3.38 5.28 20.418L%8 694 3 0.72 0.43
6. 4R 500 25 6.04 5.00 21.89AlU3 1,943 7 1.69 0.36
7.9ulailide 1,687 75 18.12 4.45 22\ UL5DSIAUA 1,339 i 0.97 0.30
8.98UdA 1,360 49 11.84 3.60 23.1893%U 1,269 3 0.72 0.24
9.11A1% 586 14 3.38 2.39 24.09NaWNA 441 1 0.24 0.23
10. UAE 1,734 28 6.76 1.61 25.@:1!14 2,765 6 1.45 0.22
11.581%8 529 7 1.69 1.32 26.Waulud 1,630 3 0.72 0.18
12.A19A80UY 179 2 0.48 119 27.99n0% 1,942*% 3 0.72 0.15
13.8W3§213N" 4,939 38 9.18 0.77 28.3U 741 1 0.24 0.13
14,3010 &n13 135 1 0.24 0.74 29.1e%u 2,904 1 0.24 0.03
15.9ULA8 3,286 24 5.80 0.73 30.47aL9e 21 613 . 6 o1 L
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India 2,267,153 53,016 45,353(887) 640,160

Pwuglasin@en dzau 14 Pakistan 284,660 539 6,097(15) 17,799

< 100 518
101-1,000 38 15 Bangladesh 260,507 2,907 3,438(39) 106,632

1,001-5,000 5¢ 22 Philippines 136,638 6,725 2,294(24) 66,185

2,001-10,000918 | 23 lIndonesia 127,083 1,687  5,765(42) 39,082
o >10,000 @

44 Singapore 55,292 188 27 5,656
47 Japan 47,990 1,207 1,047(7) 13,885
75 S. Korea 14,660 34 305 626
85 Malaysia 9,094 11 125 166
112 Thailand 3.351 0 58 130
156 Vietnam 847 6 15(2) 433
168 Myanmar 360 0 6 42
177 Cambodia 251 0 0 32
185 Brunei 142 0 3 1
(Yaya a1 11 Bevnaw 2563 1981 10.00 u.) 7w : worldometers 202 | a0s 20 0 0 '



Iraq
Philippines
Indonesia
Canada
Qatar
Kazakhstan
Egypt
Ecuador
Bolivia
Israel
China
Sweden
Ukraine

Oman

Dominican Republic

153,599
136,638
127,083
120,132
113,262
100,164
95,666
94,701
91,635
84,722
84,712
82,972
81,957
81,787
80,499

DEATHS

5,464(72)
2,294(24)
5,765(42)
8,987(6)
188(4)
1,058
5,035(26)
5,932(10)
3,712(72)
613(13)
4,634
5,766(3)
1,922(25)
521(8)
1,328(19)

ACTIVE CASES

38,345
66,185
39,082
4,790
3,081
25,404
36,852
10,161
57,100
25,111
794
N/A
35,676
5,142
34,261

Belgium
Kuwait
Belarus
UAE
Romania
Netherlands
Guatemala
Singapore
Portugal
Poland
Japan
Honduras
Nigeria

Bahrain

MEW CASES DEATHS

468
687
97
179
779
630
382
188
157
619
1,207
0
290
386

1,664(25)
9,879(7)
482(4)
589(2)
357
2,729(29)
6,157
2,222(11)
27
1,759(3)
1,809(2)
1,047(7)
1,495
950(5)
163(1)

ACTIVE CASES

24,220
46,949
7,890
3367
5,581
29,507
52,800
9,176
5,656
12,466
13,724
13,885
39,362
12,571
3,025

(Yoya . 11 ewrad 2563 1981 10.00 U.)

#iu : worldometers



asun1g ey Lmaﬁl‘lhlagu“"nvduf Juil 10 &.0. 63

SRR

ganasduRNLALaUlATINT

41,365,005 AU

| uLaU™ ety = 9 25 pu
APP NunaUY neuu 10,425 A1

S NANS/STUAN , aulvianly I RSN TTLVADY
=Iil AUy Vo | vwounamdu | Wuunanlesn | 94.8%

891,361 AU

NIUUaU4

283,657 WA

Lo :.r :.l" ] i o B om B [ | 5 = -y [= n
ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁulﬂuﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁ‘]ﬂﬁm‘hﬁ NE=NI a0 TIEY ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂ”‘]ﬂhﬂ IFIEIIS-“.EIWEIT!EQ'TH ML‘U&JHHEJ’WEHW’ILﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂ"lﬂﬂ.ﬂ“ﬁm’lﬂ

3 ﬂﬂ.lﬁ"&‘l.!ﬁiﬁliﬁﬂ NIENTIWAIBIIUEY 1381 10 d.A. 63 1781 21.00 1.



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5.1
	5
	6
	7
	8
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

